| SQ50D HEhEEE L hA T M4EE (SQ50D Pipe Threading Machine Spare Parts List)

EL4E#AE 123 (37100) Main Components

L HEE 221 (37200) Drive Components

FP$S

FIREPLUMB
SUPPLIES

1 2 3 4
q
"
1716 15
14 13 S/
é
1 \ ) 5
1
| %
9
8

SN Ref. No. BE Description

1 41501007 EEEWMFR Rear Bearing bronze
2 50804001 EETEWERFEMG | GBT7930.1-1995 ) (Grease Fitting M6

3 30112098 & (RW) (&1.2.4,9,11) Machine Body

4 41501008 i B A Front Bearing

5 50103159 P75 O 4 L 0BT UNCS/MB-18x45 Scraw UMCS5/16-18x45
[} 41604001 Fra Switch Box

7 50103064 +F& kWM M4x10 { GB/TB18-2000) (2) [Screw Max10 (2 )
8 30402005 T & For-Rev Switch

2 40403028 $®E (Cord Grommet

10 30402004 RTEWE (45%) Power cord { 4.5M)
11 41404001 SR EAR Strain Relief Plate
12 50103138 TS L RMETUNCA/4-20m1/4 [ 2) Screw UNC1/4-20x1/4 (2)
13 50102001 FARMAEMS ( GBITE170-2000) Mut M4

14 40802001 ik E (Ground Sign

15 50107001 FEMO=4 ( GB/T97.3-2000) Flat Washer D=4

16 50107016 RNt R MD=4 | GBITI3-B7) Spring Washer D=4
17 50103066 +FHlE AW M6 (GBITE18-2000) Scraw M4x16

SN Ref Mo, |2 Description

1 50103139 FEMTL S RET UNC128-24x20 (6) Screw UNC128-24x20 (6)
2 50107037 WRER N D=6 ( GB/TOS6-1) (6) Lock Washer (6)

3 41802011 E+M (3) Rear Jaw (3)

4 40303081 Ef& Centering Head

5 40402005 PEEERW (3) Step Pin

] 40303082 .3 Rear scroll

T 40303024 MRS Back Plate

a 30109030 EFaim Rear Centering Assembly
9 50103188 P A TR ERT UNFS/16-245%1/4 (3) Screw UNFSME-24x1/4 (3 )
10 41705017 Ll Drive Shaft

1 40201007 AAER Ring Gear

12 40303084 LET] Hand Wheel

13 50103161 77 £ I S MR AT UNCS/16-18x2 304 (6) Screw UNCSMG-18x2 34 ()
14 50107019 B LWD=8 ( GBITI3E7) (6) Spring Washer D=8 (6)

15 30108022 FMERRE (3) Jaw Insert Set (3)

16 30109029 WEMEMR (3) Front chuck Jaw Set (3)

17 30109009 i Cap

18 40303025 XM Front scroll

19 30102028 FREAH Cap Assembly

20 40402004 MW (3) Drive Pin (3)

21 40303083 W Dirive Ring

22 50103185 P75 8 R AT UNFSM6-24x1/2 (3) Screw UNF5/16-24x1/2 (3)
23 50103178 P75 B i 5 R FEMRAT UNC5/16-18x1/4 (2) Screw UNCH/16-18x1/4 (2)
24 41502018 HEEE Thrust Ring

25 30109031 [samEmas s Thrust Ring with 2 screws




WAEMA 227 (37800) Carriage

SIN Ref. No. B8 |Description

1 41502021 HARLAE (2) |spring ring (2)

2 41502020 NARLNE (2) |snap Ring (2)

3 41502022 i (2) |Check Ring (2)

4 50103174 7757 I £ 0 WO 4T UNF 1/4-28x1/4 (2) |Screw UNF1/4-28x1/4 (2)

5 30108016 EREER (2) [Ring Assembly (2 )

6 41703009 S (2) (818) Support bar ( 2 )

7 30109026 ML (7+21) Carriage Assembly (7+21)

8 40401014 REET Thumb Screw

9 41502019 E{ Collar

10 40401015 {47 Shoulder bolt

1 30108017 EfE R Collar Assembly (2)

12 50402004 D=6 ( GB/T308-84 )

13 50702005 % 0.5x5x305 Detent assembly

14 50103187 A AT ERET UNC5/16-18x1/4

15 40401016 0 Eye Blot assembly

16 41902001 FHE Hand Grip

30104006 FIFRR (17+15+11) Lever Assembly
17 30104005 FHas Lever arm
18 50102032 AAEE RS UNC5/16-18 Nut UNC5/16-18
Adjusting Compression Spring

19 50702006 P W 2x14x16x45 2x14x16x45

20 50103169 WA EL UNC5/16-18x18 Adjusting Screw UNC5/16-18x18
21 30108018 SPWTER |Stop bolt assembly |

MR 323 (37300) Gear Box Part

FP$S

N el X3
T 50303144 TFMAAMTUNCES DB (3) Scrww UNCES-S258 (3 )
4 3040305 AL T RS Fan Housng Assermitly
5 50401002 WEHMPUS WA G200 ( GET604 | Gear Beanng 6200
7 50401015 TENMRYNMRG205 ( CBTTE8 ) Front Bearng 6205
[} 30102022 CARKES (MW ) Orive Gear Assembly | J8RPM )
30902023 ARRER (57W ) Orive Gear Assembly | STRPM )
5 40302018 maE Housing
0 50107043 AR B REMUNC 14 TLock Washer UNC 114
" 50103170 W+ 4RNT UNC 14-20x75 (4) [Screw UNC14-20075 (4 )
12 40402008 LETED) [Dowel P
“ 30102019 & 152 Goar Assemtly
% 30102020 SEADTME R | 38W ) (21t e Assarristy ( SSRPM )
30902021 —HADAMER (5TW ) 23 Gear Assemily ( 5TRPM )
7 50907038 QU R0 33 530 30,3 (GB/TTS00.2005) ILoading Spring Washor 33 5x38 Bx0.3
8 50105062 EMEEN 150 Round Pin 31509
" 04w BT (190V) [Field (110V)
30403030 EIER (20V) Field (220V)
20 50401008 BREMRE0D ( GAT26.1904) (2) Armature Bearng 6203 (2)
30403027 NFL®(130V) Asmatues (180V)
1 30403031 NFER (20V) Atratues (Z20V)
22 50103352 AARNE @I UNCIOR 24x80) (2) Mcuniing Screw UNC10826x80 ) (2)
23 50101026 ELrs L3 8o
% 30402012 QRESH (|®I5, 36,37 . 38) Motor Housing Assembly
25 30401044 YR Pug
26 30403043 aRAR \Conrector 80 degroe
27 50107028 ARBKD=5 ( GB/TBE2 11567 | 'Spacer D=5
28 5010342 FFMAAMTUNC 10824006 (2) Locking Scoww UNC108-24x18 (2 )
20 I0H00 Camm3ie Lower Lead Wirs
30 30402010 anmmiR Wpoer Lead Vire
3 50103466 AAABESBIT UNCIS- 360 (2] [Screw UNCIE-16:30 (2)
2 50107044 WUNABMUNCEE (2) Spring Washes UNCS (2 )
3 50103182 AARMEEEWT UNCIE2014 ) (2) [Screw UNC1M4-20x1M4 ) [2)
) 30403033 CLLYEN [Brush Holder Assemtly 2)
35 30403034 oM (2) ) Carbion Brush Assembly (2)
36 41901052 s (2) [Carbon Brush Cup (2)
a7 30402013 L IErY Outiat Jorrper Assemishy
QLW (220V) Mok Aasemtly { 220V |
AHLR (130V) IMotor Assemtly { 110V |
SOS00 AL AR B R3ISW 220V
WML RISH 110V
EOS0D QM- BRWERSTH 110V




B FLHEH 425/811A (37400) Die Head

SIN | New Ref. No. | fa# Description
1 | 50103153 P75 i1 A S 48T UNC1/4-20x5/8 Screw UNC1/4-20x5/8
2 40303028 Fed Retaining Ring
3 40901028 IGEES ST Throw-Out Lever
4 | 40401013 SR Lock Screw
5 41802013 ol Link
[ 41001008 Eea] Lever Washer
7 40901027 1S T Clamp Lever
8 30108019 S Post Component
g 40303027 A it CELE 8 5 ) NPT Head w/post
10 40303026 1% Cam Plate

#71¥4: 524 (37500) Pipe Reamer

$,

1

FP$S

FIREPLUMB
SUPPLIES

7
6
SIN New Ref. No. | dh# Description
1 40402007 Hi (2 Pin (2)
2 41701007 i H Reamer Bar
3 | 50702003 P # 1x6.5x3012. 5 Latch Spring 1x6.5x3012.5
4 41001009 7 F Reamer Latch
5 42001016 NGRS Hinge Pin
6 41801009 1 Reamer Knob
7 50103154 75 i [ RS ET UNC1/4-20x3/4 | Screw UNC1/4-20x3/4
8 40304017 EhGES Reamer Arm
g 40602006 HEE ] Cone
10701004 il T 2 R Reamer complete




FP$S

FIREPLUMB
SUPPLIES




